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~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

DIVISION A:
1. #13-ASK JERRY 10 0 1.000 90550 683 850 2208 1037 2817 196 144
2. # 4-LIBERTY LANES 8 2 .800 92233 837 980 2793 1027 2895 216 124
3. #12-RIP CITY #2 8 2 .800 91895 820 988 2809 1082 3091 196 144
4. # 5-IT'S ALL ABOUT DA PRETZEL 8 2 .800 90756 807 954 2657 1046 3006 190 150
5. # 8-DILLY DILLY 8 2 .800 90502 761 894 2595 1026 2997 170 170
6. #10-THE FOUR SKINS 6 4 .600 89877 608 777 2045 1039 2831 166 174
7. #11-THE KRAKEN 4 6 .400 89327 630 786 2087 1007 2868 150 190
8. # 6-TEAM #6 2 8 .200 91327 764 905 2563 1062 2954 198 142
9. # 1-TOO LUCKY TO BE GOOD 2 8 .200 90300 739 858 2400 1013 2865 179 161
10. # 7-NEVER GIVE UP 2 8 .200 89684 671 822 2269 1019 2845 130 210
11. # 2-BALLON KNOTS 2 8 .200 89219 698 841 2312 1000 2802 123 217
12. # 9-F'NA 2 8 .200 88052 466 593 1612 962 2716 142 198
13. #14-TEAM #14 0 10 .000 86509 550 779 2154 1007 2888 108 232
14. # 3-VACANT 0 10 .000 69060 677 680 2040 680 2040 0 340
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
2 848 784 831 2463 2 VS 3 680 680 680 2040 0
5 823 846 896 2565 8 VS 9 867 836 842 2545 2
8 843 817 995 2655 8 VS 7 826 925 821 2572 2

10 815 908 797 2520 6 VS 11 845 795 849 2489 4
4 929 918 903 2750 8 VS 1 869 847 950 2666 2
6 820 853 897 2570 2 VS 12 954 927 848 2729 8

13 848 898 964 2710 10 VS 14 820 869 947 2636 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
--------------- ----------------- ------------
322 CHRIS KAFADER 875 JUAN GARZA 219.7 CURT SCHMIDT
321 ADRIAN GUILLEN 832 BRIAN JAKUBIAK 218.5 PHIL FISHER
320 IVAN GUILLEN 818 BRIANT HUME 217.5 STEVE NOTI

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1062 TEAM #6 3091 RIP CITY #2
1039 THE FOUR SKINS 3006 IT'S ALL ABOUT DA PRETZEL
1037 ASK JERRY 2997 DILLY DILLY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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WEEK #35 - 5/5/25

ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-TOO LUCKY TO BE GOOD TM #8-DILLY DILLY
TYLER KALUSA 180 32 278 678 314 18807 99 189 CHRIS KAFADER 199 20 299 745 322 19398 96 202
DAN KALUSA 140 70 227 525 300 13317 90 147 JEREMEY SCHAEFFER 195 33 254 665 287 16952 90 188
JUSTIN KALUSA 201 21 280 697 298 18738 93 201 GREG GOLDSTEIN 193 35 279 696 315 14562 78 186
MIKE KALUSA 200 19 265 725 275 19778 97 203 DOUG BROUSIL 198 32 262 665 301 18744 99 189
ANGIE ROSE 182 38 0 0 0 0 0 MIKE RYAN 199 23 185 506 0 506 3 168*

BILL WENECKI 190 41 249 614 292 6468 36 179

TM #2-BALLON KNOTS TM #9-F'NA
LARRY MOUNTAIN 148 67 231 557 299 12168 81 150 GREG KOWALCZYK III 93 123 145 348 266 8792 99 88
JOHN MELLE 158 63 213 531 278 12546 81 154 KOOCH KOWALCZYK 148 70 196 552 265 13277 90 147
TOM AUERBACH 159 57 224 580 282 13088 81 161 MIKE RIDGE 119 95 185 457 284 12181 102 119
STEVE NOTI 213 7 279 737 281 18273 84 217 SEAN RIDGE 114 78 198 516 280 13256 96 138
BOB BEHOF 190 34 247 696 273 15168 81 187 CODY ERIKSON 158 61 205 514 0 1417 9 157

TM #3-VACANT TM #10-THE FOUR SKINS
STEVE HOWETT 112 93 183 436 281 11669 96 121
DAVE QUINN 151 63 220 554 290 15421 99 155
MIKE DISANTI 141 77 196 534 274 12982 93 139
LOU DISANTI 187 28 264 660 293 19748 102 193
DON GALEN 132 83 0 0 0 0 0

TM #4-LIBERTY LANES TM #11-THE KRAKEN
JERRY MORANO 226 8 279 762 288 18872 87 216 JOE HUME 130 86 181 453 268 12438 96 129
BRIANNA SCHMIDT 209 14 285 754 300 5668 27 209 ED BERCZYNSKI 144 67 221 541 290 14893 99 150
JIM ROOD 213 9 263 719 272 7731 36 214 JEFF BRATKO 149 68 174 449 0 449 3 149
CURT SCHMIDT 222 5 300 781 311 22415 102 219 BRIANT HUME 182 41 246 680 292 17792 99 179
MIKE GUCCIARDI 167 51 218 586 271 11618 69 168 MARIE BRAUN 195 23 268 671 291 12549 63 199
PARKS HISEY 218 5 290 738 296 19122 87 219 BEN SAMS 106 100 155 415 256 3408 30 113

TM #5-IT'S ALL ABOUT DA PRETZEL TM #12-RIP CITY #2
KRIS WOJEWODA 212 8 286 760 295 18825 87 216 GLENN MILLS 212 14 269 718 284 18832 90 209
JOHNNIE WILLIAMS 198 27 268 696 295 19953 102 195 JEFF ZIEGLER 215 21 276 706 298 19959 99 201
ADAM STOUT 200 23 266 699 278 18515 93 199 BRIAN JAKUBIAK 193 30 278 721 313 16617 87 191
JUAN GARZA 206 20 279 797 305 17625 87 202 PHIL FISHER 219 6 287 731 294 18139 83 218
JOHN GARZA 196 33 277 719 316 5665 30 188 RICH MILLS 212 18 265 758 0 3075 15 205

RYAN WITT 204 18 253 632 0 1229 6 204
ROBERT RINGE 215 9 279 783 284 5159 24 214

TM #6-TEAM #6 TM #13-ASK JERRY
JERRY RIERSON 191 33 245 649 283 16434 87 188 MICHAEL MANDUJANO 144 60 233 585 299 16042 101 158
STEVE KACZOROWSKI 191 30 254 663 285 11472 60 191 BRENDAN LAKE 165 63 220 534 280 13501 87 155
JEFF ALLEN 193 33 255 657 291 16989 90 188 MATT KENNEDY 150 58 212 558 274 10462 65 160
TERRY PULEO 214 21 259 697 281 13711 68 201 CAM LAWLER 187 18 279 727 294 19766 96 205
RYAN STORK 183 36 233 618 269 4462 24 185 BRENDA ALEXANDER 166 53 177 519 0 519 3 173*
JASON ALLEN 202 26 236 642 262 4128 21 196 LOUIS STICKLING 173 50 235 566 284 7633 45 169
SAM PULEO 172 34 299 682 337 10289 55 187

TM #7-NEVER GIVE UP TM #14-TEAM #14
HENRY CLOWERS 155 55 239 587 296 15385 94 163 CLAUDIO GUILLEN 87 113 146 387 265 8689 87 99
ERIC SCHAFERNAK 146 68 212 551 279 10730 72 149 JOSE GARCIA 134 80 200 541 279 12669 93 136
JOHN SABITINO 158 63 215 566 284 15428 99 155 ADRIAN GUILLEN 180 67 247 594 321 11149 74 150
DAVE RUDOLPH 187 36 256 658 292 17289 93 185 IVAN GUILLEN 170 47 257 606 320 11413 66 172
KIONE WILLIAMS 201 15 279 700 286 7302 35 208 BRANDON FRIDLER 216 23 259 684 0 1794 9 199

MIKE GONZALEZ 186 35 208 537 0 537 3 179*

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14*
5/5/25 4-8 2-7 14-11 13-10 5-12 9-3 1-6
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WEEK #34 - 4/28/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH ENT
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---
TM #1 - TOO LUCKY TO BE GOOD

TYLER KALUSA 233 165 258 656 18807 99 189 278 678 314 180
DAN KALUSA 138 117 156 411 13317 90 147 227 525 300 140
JUSTIN KALUSA 196 211 189 596 18738 93 201 280 697 298 201
MIKE KALUSA 162 214 207 583 19778 97 203 265 725 275 200
ANGIE ROSE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 182

TM #2 - BALLON KNOTS
LARRY MOUNTAIN 91 132 136 359 12168 81 150 231 557 299 148
JOHN MELLE ... ... ... ... 12546 81 154 213 531 278 158
TOM AUERBACH 170 111 135 416 13088 81 161 224 580 282 159
STEVE NOTI 223 205 226 654 18273 84 217 279 737 281 213
BOB BEHOF 201 173 171 545 15168 81 187 247 696 273 190

TM #3 - VACANT

TM #4 - LIBERTY LANES
JERRY MORANO 254 226 235 715 18872 87 216 279 762 288 226
BRIANNA SCHMIDT 227 212 205 644 5668 27 209 285 754 300 209
JIM ROOD 191 210 224 625 7731 36 214 263 719 272 213
CURT SCHMIDT 221 234 203 658 22415 102 219 300 781 311 222
MIKE GUCCIARDI ... ... ... ... 11618 69 168 218 586 271 167
PARKS HISEY ... ... ... ... 19122 87 219 290 738 296 218

TM #5 - IT'S ALL ABOUT DA PRETZEL
KRIS WOJEWODA 213 177 214 604 18825 87 216 286 760 295 212
JOHNNIE WILLIAMS 171 179 194 544 19953 102 195 268 696 295 198
ADAM STOUT 183 211 225 619 18515 93 199 266 699 278 200
JUAN GARZA 179 202 186 567 17625 87 202 279 797 305 206
JOHN GARZA ... ... ... ... 5665 30 188 277 719 316 196

TM #6 - TEAM #6
JERRY RIERSON 187 162 182 531 16434 87 188 245 649 283 191
STEVE KACZOROWSKI 167 170 172 509 11472 60 191 254 663 285 191
JEFF ALLEN 154 184 233 571 16989 90 188 255 657 291 193
TERRY PULEO 197 ... ... 197 13711 68 201 259 697 281 214
RYAN STORK ... ... ... ... 4462 24 185 233 618 269 183
JASON ALLEN ... ... ... ... 4128 21 196 236 642 262 202
SAM PULEO ... 208 181 389 10289 55 187 299 682 337 172

TM #7 - NEVER GIVE UP
HENRY CLOWERS ... ... ... ... 15385 94 163 239 587 296 155
ERIC SCHAFERNAK 163 126 131 420 10730 72 149 212 551 279 146
JOHN SABITINO 158 161 126 445 15428 99 155 215 566 284 158
DAVE RUDOLPH 192 196 235 623 17289 93 185 256 658 292 187
KIONE WILLIAMS 135 264 151 550 7302 35 208 279 700 286 201

TM #8 - DILLY DILLY
CHRIS KAFADER 173 192 252 617 19398 96 202 299 745 322 199
JEREMEY SCHAEFFER 212 132 173 517 16952 90 188 254 665 287 195
GREG GOLDSTEIN 134 135 224 493 14562 78 186 279 696 315 193
DOUG BROUSIL 203 237 225 665 18744 99 189 262 665 301 198
MIKE RYAN ... ... ... ... 506 3 168 185 506 0 199
BILL WENECKI ... ... ... ... 6468 36 179 249 614 292 190

TM #9 - F'NA
GREG KOWALCZYK II 76 83 49 208 8792 99 88 145 348 266 93
KOOCH KOWALCZYK 139 162 120 421 13277 90 147 196 552 265 148
MIKE RIDGE 133 101 183 417 12181 102 119 185 457 284 119
SEAN RIDGE 153 124 124 401 13256 96 138 198 516 280 114
CODY ERIKSON ... ... ... ... 1417 9 157 205 514 0 158

TM #10 - THE FOUR SKINS
STEVE HOWETT 114 109 105 328 11669 96 121 183 436 281 112
DAVE QUINN 147 148 125 420 15421 99 155 220 554 290 151
MIKE DISANTI 127 176 116 419 12982 93 139 196 534 274 141
LOU DISANTI 167 215 191 573 19748 102 193 264 660 293 187
DON GALEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 132
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WEEK #34 - 4/28/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH ENT
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---
TM #11 - THE KRAKEN

JOE HUME 121 128 107 356 12438 96 129 181 453 268 130
ED BERCZYNSKI 133 165 185 483 14893 99 150 221 541 290 144
JEFF BRATKO ... ... ... ... 449 3 149 174 449 0 149
BRIANT HUME 201 123 158 482 17792 99 179 246 680 292 182
MARIE BRAUN ... ... ... ... 12549 63 199 268 671 291 195
BEN SAMS 98 87 107 292 3408 30 113 155 415 256 106

TM #12 - RIP CITY #2
GLENN MILLS 219 162 191 572 18832 90 209 269 718 284 212
JEFF ZIEGLER 227 246 173 646 19959 99 201 276 706 298 215
BRIAN JAKUBIAK 180 192 192 564 16617 87 191 278 721 313 193
PHIL FISHER 256 255 220 731 18139 83 218 287 731 294 219
RICH MILLS ... ... ... ... 3075 15 205 265 758 0 212
RYAN WITT ... ... ... ... 1229 6 204 253 632 0 204
ROBERT RINGE ... ... ... ... 5159 24 214 279 783 284 215

TM #13 - ASK JERRY
MICHAEL MANDUJANO 170 171 184 525 16042 101 158 233 585 299 144
BRENDAN LAKE 143 184 145 472 13501 87 155 220 534 280 165
MATT KENNEDY ... ... ... ... 10462 65 160 212 558 274 150
CAM LAWLER 174 179 234 587 19766 96 205 279 727 294 187
BRENDA ALEXANDER ... ... ... ... 519 3 173 177 519 0 166
LOUIS STICKLING 170 173 210 553 7633 45 169 235 566 284 173

TM #14 - TEAM #14
CLAUDIO GUILLEN 115 97 101 313 8689 87 99 146 387 265 87
JOSE GARCIA 97 147 135 379 12669 93 136 200 541 279 134
ADRIAN GUILLEN 111 145 161 417 11149 74 150 247 594 321 180
IVAN GUILLEN 190 173 243 606 11413 66 172 257 606 320 170
BRANDON FRIDLER ... ... ... ... 1794 9 199 259 684 0 216
MIKE GONZALEZ ... ... ... ... 537 3 179 208 537 0 186

*SUBSTITUTES*

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14*
5/5/25 4-8 2-7 14-11 13-10 5-12 9-3 1-6


